
Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:08 

GP 20 de Marzo de 2017

Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   RIDER L.D.N. 
PROPIETARIO

  OWNER 

E 

M.

ALONSO

H 

E.

EBERT 

C 

F.

GUERRA

M 

H.

MATTHIESEN

B 

F.

VERBEEK

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

PINTO, Daniel

[PT] 
10000035 DANIEL PINTO 

69.000%

  (2º) 

69.200%

  (4º) 

71.600%

  (1º) 

72.100%   

(1º) 

69.500%

  (2º) 
70.280%

495,00

€ 
SANTURION

DE MASSA 
103YD95 - 

MUNCHHAUSEN / VIENA / 2006 / BAY / C.D.P. 

2 

GODINHO,

Vasco Mira [PT] 
10148726

CHRISTINE

JACOBERGER 

69.300%

  (1º) 

70.500%

  (1º) 

67.800%

  (3º) 

68.100%   

(2º) 

72.200%

  (1º) 
69.580%

375,00

€ BARILOCHE 103KX01
JOAO PEDRO

RODRIGUES 

ROUXINOL / ORGULHOSA / 2006 / GREY / LUSIT 

3 

DURÁN VICENS,

Cristina [ES] 
70925 DURAN VICENS 

68.400%

  (3º) 

70.300%

  (2º) 

67.500%

  (4º) 

67.500%   

(4º) 

67.800%

  (5º) 
68.300%

300,00

€ 
MANCHEGO

ARB 
89536 Y.SAN ANTONIO 

GUMIEL / HELGUERA / 2006 / CASTAÑA / PRE 

4 

RAMALHO,

Ricardo [PT] 
10026496

QUINTA DA

ESTRIBEIRA -

ACT. EQ. E

EVENTOS 
65.400%

  (9º) 

68.100%

  (6º) 

69.300%

  (2º) 

67.500%   

(4º) 

68.600%

  (3º) 
67.780%

225,00

€ 

DESPINIO 102VF79 JOHANN QUAST 

DE NIRO / PIK BUBE / 2005 / ALAZANA / HANN 

5 

CASTILLA RUIZ,

Claudio [ES] 
1110 HIERRO MG ESP

66.600%

  (6º) 

68.900%

  (5º) 

67.000%

  (6º) 

67.800%   

(3º) 

66.700%

  (7º) 
67.400%

105,00

€ ICARO MG 108279 

HEREDEROS

DEL HIERRO

CANDAU 

DENEBOLO / ICARA V / 2008 / TORDA / PRE 

6 

BELMONTE

ROLDAN,

Cristóbal [ES] 

15400 

CRISTOBAL

BELMONTE

ROLDAN 
65.800%

  (8º) 

69.700%

  (3º) 

66.100%

  (7º) 

66.400%   

(6º) 

68.500%

  (4º) 
67.300% - 

DIAVOLO DE

LAUBRY 
41349 

HARAS DE

LAUBRY 

ALIBI DU LAUBRY / - / 2003 / CASTAÑA / BWP 
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7 

SÁNCHEZ

MORENO,

Ismael [ES] 

12069 

PEDRO

SANCHEZ

VAREZ 

67.400%

  (4º) 

67.600%

  (7º) 

66.100%

  (8º) 

65.200%   

(8º) 

65.400%

  (9º) 
66.340% - 

DOMINANTE

SV 
115887 

PEDRO

SANCHEZ

VAREZ 

FALCON IX / NESPERA / 2005 / BAYO / CDE 

8 

EXPÓSITO

SANTISO,

Alfonso [ES] 

32876 

ALFONSO

EXPOSITO

SANTISO 

67.100%

  (5º) 

66.300%

  (9º) 

67.200%

  (5º) 

64.600%   

(11º) 

64.800%

  (10º) 
66.000% - 

TRIGUEÑA IX 55543 

LA BARANDILLA

DE

VALDECARROS 

XANTIÑO GC / OPIPARA / 2005 / CASTAÑA / PRE 

9 

NOGUEIRA,

Duarte [PT] 
10026372

COMPANHIA

DAS LEZIRIAS,

SA 
64.200%

  (10º) 

66.800%

  (8º) 

63.800%

  (10º) 

65.000%   

(9º) 

66.400%

  (8º) 
65.240% - 

BEIRAO 104RC83
COUDELARIA

DE ALTER 

UJOIA / JOCA / 2006 / CASTAÑA / LUSIT 

10 

GARCÍA MENA,

José Antonio

[ES] 

3208 
MERCEDES

FREIXAS 

63.400%

  (11º) 

65.000%

  (11º) 

64.600%

  (9º) 

65.700%   

(7º) 

67.200%

  (6º) 
65.180% - 

BENZI

LANDRO 
121499 - 

OLIVI / T.T.T. LANDRA / 2006 / CASTAÑA / KWPN 

11 

REGUERA

FLORIDO, Rafael

[ES] 

60518 

ANTONIO

TORRICO

FERNANDEZ 

66.300%

  (7º) 

65.900%

  (10º) 

63.200%

  (11º) 

64.900%   

(10º) 

64.800%

  (11º) 
65.020% - 

BRANCO IV 114555 

ANTONIO

TORRICO

FERNANDEZ 

VIAJERO XII / PETACA II / 2007 / TORDA / PRE 

12 

IGNACIO

ORTEGA,

Manuel [ES] 

46131 
GARROCHO

RUBIO, FELIPE 

61.600%

  (12º) 

63.900%

  (12º) 

62.800%

  (12º) 

63.100%   

(12º) 

59.600%

  (13º) 
62.200% - 

LECHINO 90316 

FELIPE

GARROCHO

RUBIO 

DICTADOR XVII / LECHINA II / 2006 / CASTAÑA / PRE 

13 

DYACHENKO,

Anna [UA] 
10074671

DIACHENKO,

ANNA 
60.700%

  (13º) 

63.500%

  (13º) 

62.700%

  (13º) 

57.400%   

(13º) 

60.400%

  (12º) 
60.940% - 

GULLIVER 104AF02 - 
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GRANDVILLY / VARDY / 2004 / BAY / HANN 

14 

TORRES, Pedro

Valente [PT] 
10024585 PEDRO TORRES

52.300%

  (14º) 

60.600%

  (14º) 

61.900%

  (14º) 

55.700%   

(14º) 

56.200%

  (14º) 
57.340% - 

AHOTO 104TB93 - 

HOSTIL / QUEIXOSA / 2005 / GREY / LUSIT 
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